Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

P G Stewart - Bronzeville Family Apts - |

Address 400 E 41st St
TIF District Pershing/King
Community Development Commission Approval 10/12/10
Certificate of Completion 10/23/13

PIN
20032050330000
20032050340000
20032050350000
20035010106001
20035010106002
20035010106003
20032050340000

Type
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Post-development

Year
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2016

Tax Amount
Due

$9,071.08




