Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:	P G Stewart - Bronzeville Family Apts - I
Address	400 E 41st St
TIF District	Pershing/King
Community Development Commission Approval	10/12/10
Certificate of Completion	10/23/13

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
20032050330000	Pre-development	2009	
20032050340000	Pre-development	2009	
20032050350000	Pre-development	2009	
20035010106001	Pre-development	2009	
20035010106002	Pre-development	2009	
20035010106003	Pre-development	2009	
20032050340000	Post-development	2016	\$9,071.08